

N
ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7561/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2010 in WPCRL No.
586/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SANJEEV KUMAR DANDONA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday U.Lalit,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Luthra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Zubair Ahmad Khan,Adv.
Ms.Meenakshi Grover,Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.
Dasti in addition.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master